
MAYOR
OF LONDON

*Service and network charges may apply. See tfl.gov.uk/terms for details.

Upshire - Waltham Cross - Hammond Street
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You are here

TfL Bus Passes, Travelcards, Saver Tickets and Oyster Cards are not 
accepted on these services.

Waltham Cross Bus Station
Cheshunt Old Pond
Flamstead End Jolly Bricklayers
Hammond Street Smiths Lane

Monday - Friday
0604
0611
0616
0622

0637
0644
0649
0655

0658
0705
0711
0718

0715
0721
0727
0734

0731
0741
0748
0755

0748
0758
0806
0813

0806
0814
0821
0828

0824
0832
0839
0846

0843
0852
0859
0906

0903
0910
0917
0924

0923
0928
0935
0942

0939
0946
0953
1000

0953
1001
1007
1014

1009
1017
1023
1030

Waltham Cross Bus Station
Cheshunt Old Pond
Flamstead End Jolly Bricklayers
Hammond Street Smiths Lane

0706
0713
0719
0725

0736
0743
0749
0755

0806
0813
0819
0825

0836
0843
0849
0855

0859
0907
0913
0920

0921
0929
0935
0942

1421
1429
1435
1442

1449
1457
1503
1510

1519
1527
1533
1540

1549
1557
1603
1610

1619
1627
1633
1640

1650
1657
1703
1710

Then 
every 
30 minutes 
until

Waltham Cross Bus Station
Cheshunt Old Pond
Flamstead End Jolly Bricklayers
Hammond Street Smiths Lane

1720
1727
1733
1740

1750
1757
1803
1810

1820
1827
1833
1839

1850
1857
1903
1909

Waltham Cross Bus Station
Cheshunt Old Pond
Flamstead End Jolly Bricklayers
Hammond Street Smiths Lane

1024
1032
1038
1045

1041
1049
1055
1102

1421
1429
1435
1442

1440
1450
1456
1503

1500
1509
1517
1525

1520
1529
1537
1545

1540
1549
1557
1605

1601
1609
1617
1625

1618
1626
1634
1642

1633
1641
1648
1655

1653
1701
1708
1715

1708
1716
1724
1732

Then 
every 
20 minutes 
until

Saturday

Operated by Arriva (0344 800 44 11) 18.6.17_T251/1
No service on Sunday or Public Holidays

Waltham Cross Bus Station
Cheshunt Old Pond
Flamstead End Jolly Bricklayers
Hammond Street Smiths Lane

1724
1732
1740
1748

1741
1749
1757
1805

1758
1806
1813
1820

1810
1817
1824
1830

1830
1837
1844
1850

1850
1857
1904
1910

1919
1926
1933
1939

251
Mondays to Saturdays

Post in BP2376



MAYOR
OF LONDON

*Service and network charges may apply. See tfl.gov.uk/terms for details.

251
Mondays to Saturdays
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TfL Bus Passes, Travelcards, Saver Tickets and Oyster Cards are not 
accepted on this service.

Waltham Cross Bus Station
Waltham Abbey Quaker Lane
Upshire Princesfield Road

Monday - Friday
0627
0635
0645

0647
0655
0705

0713
0722
0732

0733
0742
0752

0753
0802
0812

0812
0821
0831

0830
0840
0850

0848
0857
0907

0906
0914
0925

0924
0932
0943

0938
0946
0957

0953
1001
1012

1013
1021
1032

1033
1041
1052

Waltham Cross Bus Station
Waltham Abbey Quaker Lane
Upshire Princesfield Road

1053
1101
1112

1453
1501
1512

1511
1519
1530

1527
1536
1547

1544
1553
1604

1600
1609
1620

1617
1626
1637

1636
1645
1657

1653
1702
1714

1710
1719
1731

1725
1734
1745

1743
1752
1803

Then every 
20 minutes 
until

Waltham Cross Bus Station
Waltham Abbey Quaker Lane
Upshire Princesfield Road

0750
0757
0808

0820
0827
0838

0850
0858
0909

0923
0931
0943

1423
1431
1443

1448
1456
1508

1513
1521
1533

1536
1544
1555

1606
1614
1625

1637
1644
1655

1707
1714
1725

1737
1744
1755

Then every 
30 minutes 
until

Waltham Cross Bus Station
Waltham Abbey Quaker Lane
Upshire Princesfield Road

1800
1809
1820

1817
1825
1836

1836
1843
1854

1856
1903
1914

1916
1923
1934

1935
1942
1953

Waltham Cross Bus Station
Waltham Abbey Quaker Lane
Upshire Princesfield Road

Saturday

1807
1814
1825

1836
1843
1854

1906
1913
1924

1935
1941
1952

Operated by Arriva (0344 800 44 11) 18.6.17_T251/2

No service on Sunday and Public Holidays 

Post in BP2375

Hammond Street - Waltham Cross - Upshire


